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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saydee Blandini5122
Twisters Sports

9.675 9.675 9.3759.550 38.275
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Remi Fusilero5130
Twisters Sports

9.325 9.050 9.4009.525 37.300
3 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Nyla Craig5127
Twisters Sports

9.125 9.500 9.4009.250 37.275
10 2 4 1T 3 

3 

Peyton Conley5126
Twisters Sports

9.275 9.125 9.1759.275 36.850
4 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Miles5062
Gymtowne - SSF

9.175 9.175 8.3009.150 35.800
7T 3 6 14 5 

5 

Ava Bushnell5143
V-Force

9.425 8.325 9.1758.750 35.675
2 13 11 4T 6T

6T

Vanessa Garcia-Wright5021
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.075 8.600 9.1008.900 35.675
11 11 9 6 6T

6T

Madison Ketcham5095
Peninsula

9.250 8.725 8.7758.775 35.525
5 8 10 8 8 

8 

Hayley Speed5037
CSC -  Race St.

9.200 8.700 8.6508.725 35.275
6 9 12 11 9 

9 

Anabelle Yujuico5099
Peninsula

9.175 7.800 9.0009.125 35.100
7T 14 7 7 10 

10 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas5091
Peninsula

8.625 8.650 8.7008.700 34.675
13T 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Sasha Johnson5094
Peninsula

9.025 8.875 8.5507.875 34.325
12 6 15 12 12 

12 

Kate Johnson5144
V-Force

8.625 7.675 8.3258.650 33.275
13T 15 14 13 13 

13 

Alex Dickson5093
Peninsula

8.475 7.050 8.7009.000 33.225
15 16 8 9T 14 

14 

Kaelynn Rios5036
CSC -  Race St.

9.175 8.400 0.0009.175 26.750
7T 12 5 15T 15 

15 

Ella Jordan5072
Head Over Heels

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
16 7 16 15T 16 

16 
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